rm

vent
Management 57
System

RANKING: PARAGLIDING CROSS COUNTRY

Home— Ranking— Paragliding Cross Country

World Overall : Finland

Ranking updated: Dec 1, 2024 05:05

Search by Name or CIVL ID

December v 2024 v

Competitions used in ranking

Nations ranking

Ranking Continent:

®world  OEurope O Africa (O Asia-Oceania () Pan America
Ranking Type:

®overall OWwomen (O Junior U-26

Number of pilots: §4 (World overall 7168) EXCEL D!
Rank Name Gender Nation Points Rank / Ranking-Points / Competition

1 Jouni Makkonen Male Finland 246.6 7-81.2  Flory Cup 2024

wo: 98 CIVL ID: 475 26-61.5 5TH BRITISH WINTER OPEN

1-54.1 Norwegian, Latvian & Lithuanian Open 2024
1-49.8 Nordic Open 2024

2 s Juho Komulainen Male Finland 229.4 18-70.7 Niviuk Open Colombia 2024
wo: 130 CIVL ID: 16742 20-67.2 5TH BRITISH WINTER OPEN
9-45.8  Nordic Open 2024
12-45.7 Paragliding World Cup Romania 2023 ::: Sacele - Bra
3 Ari-Pekka Sahlstrém Male Finland 119.0 6-47.3  Nordic Open 2024
wo: 725 CIVL ID: 424 6-32.7 Nordic Open 2023
47 -22.7 Paragliding World Cup Romania 2023 ::: Sacele - Bra
58-16.3 PARAGLIDING WORLD CUP BRAZIL 2023 ::: PICO DO
4 Eemeli Aittokallio Male Finland 115.8 30-35.9 Nordic Open 2024
wo: 754 CIVL ID: 52304 14-30.0 Xc Paragliding Pre World Cup 2023
23-26.9 Nordic Open 2023
23-23.0 Pre-PWC Kenya Paragliding Open 2024
5 ' Sami Pitkakoski Male Finland 110.6 8-46.3 Nordic Open 2024
wo: 803 I .‘3. CIVL ID: 47836 17-28.9 Nordic Open 2023
1-17.9  Swedish Cup Falképing Alleberg 2024
84-17.5 17th FAI European Paragliding Championships
6 Jari Katajamaki Male Finland 87.6 24-39.0 Norwegian, Latvian & Lithuanian Open 2024
wo: 1071 CIVL ID: 13664 49-27.5 Nordic Open 2024
68-13.4 Nordic Open 2023
80-7.7  Paragliding World Cup Romania 2023 ::: Sacele - Bra
7 Sami Itkonen Male Finland 81.1 37-32.7 Nordic Open 2024
wo: 1170 CIVL ID: 64885 24-23.6 5th Freedom Open 2024
54-17.3 Nordic Open 2023
56-7.5  4th Freedom Open 2023
8 - Tero Lehtinen Male Finland 73.5 13-43.9 Nordic Open 2024
wo: 1272 =N CIVL ID: 71446 25-26.3 Nordic Open 2023
100-2.3 ROLDANILLO 2023 OPEN DE LAS AMERICAS
4-1.0 2024 Finnish Open XC League, Round 2
9 Kimmo Korhonen Male Finland 64.1 38-32.3 Nordic Open 2024

wo: 1432 CIVL ID: 23290 29-25.0 Nordic Open 2023
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Hang Gliding and Paragliding

Arto Takala
CIVLID: 38101

Mladen Milevski
CIVL ID: 5648

Esa Alaraudanjoki
CIVL ID: 2165

Jarno Mattila
CIVL ID: 72389

Hermanni Keinanen

CIVL ID: 3326

Jarno Junnonaho
CIVLID: 72394

Kalle Ojamo
CIVL ID: 45513

Grisha Kostadinov
CIVL ID: 86531

Jukka Pulkkinen
CIVL ID: 39982

Markku Mastomaki
CIVL ID: 82358

Commission of FAI

TERMS & CONDITIONS
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Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

51.4

50.4

46.1

44.7

43.6

43.5

41.2

323

30.8

85-9.0
2-77

41-30.9
45-19.9
51-0.6

24 -26.6
70-19.0
7-3.8

19-1.0

62-17.8
71-11.2
60-9.3
74-7.8

33-345
81-10.0
89-0.2

58-23.8
47-19.4
66-0.4

29-36.3
93-7.2
44-0.0

27-37.3
113-3.8
39-0.1

36-33.1
8-2.8
13-03

83-14.3
88-8.3
3-6.9
8-2.8

79-10.5
20-8.5
109-6.2
43-56

Nordic Open 2023
2024 Finnish Open XC League, Round 1

Nordic Open 2024
Nordic Open 2023
Nordic Open 2022

Nordic Open 2023
Nordic Open 2024
2024 Finnish Open XC League, Round 1
Nordic Open 2022

8th Naviter Open 2024
SRS BGD Edition, Spain
Norwegian Open 2023
4th British Sports Trophy.

Nordic Open 2024
Nordic Open 2023
Nordic Open 2022

Nordic Open 2024
Nordic Open 2023
Nordic Open 2022

Nordic Open 2024
Nordic Open 2023
BGD Weightless

Nordic Open 2024
18th FAI Paragliding World Championships
11.FLOW MOSEL OPEN

Nordic Open 2024
2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
2024 Finnish Open XC League, Round 1

Nordic Open 2024

Nordic Open 2023

2024 Finnish Open XC League, Round 1
2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

Nordic Open 2023
Aukstaitija Cup 2024

Nordic Open 2024

Pre-PWC Kenya Paragliding Open 2024







